Bellingham Bay Preschool 2025-26- Fee Schedule

PRESCHOOL PREP SCHEDULE
T/TH 9-12 PM (AGES 2.5-3 Years Old)
PRESCHOOL (AGES 3-5 YEARS)

M/W/F 9-12 PM (AGE 3 by August 31ST, fully potty trained)

Preschool Deposit/Supply Fee (non-refundable)
nonrefundable fee, due at the time of enroliment to secure your student’s spot

2 Day Program Preschool Prep
3 Day Program Preschool/Pre-k

Monthly Tuition (Sept-June)
2 Day Program Preschool Prep

3 Day Program Preschool/Pre-k

Family Registration fee
Due per Family, charged annually on Sept 1%

Field Trip Fees
Due at time of Field Trip Booking — yearly fee

Afternoon Enrichment (billed monthly)*
Mon/Weds/Fri Option 12-2 pm Open to preschool and non preschool families

*May drop or start mid year, if space is available. 30 day notice for drop applies
Billing:

e Families receive statements on the 25th of each month for the following month.

$125
$150

$291.90
$391.65

$40

$20

$149

e Tuition is auto billed on the 1st of each month from September to June. Closures have already

been accounted for in monthly billing, no additional proration will apply.

Withdrawals:

e If a family withdraws during the school year, tuition for the upcoming month (the month the

withdrawal occurs) will still be due.
e No refunds are provided for the month the student withdraws.

Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF):

e |[f a payment fails due to non-sufficient funds, a second automatic payment attempt will be

made on the next scheduled payment date.
e If the second attempt also fails, a $25 NSF fee will be assessed.



